2016 HCB Regular Season

Date

MSM
5/31/2016

6/1/2016
6/7/2016
6/8/2016
6/14/2016
6/14/2016
6/16/2016
6/23/2016
6/24/2016
6/28/2016
6/29/2016
6/30/2016
7/9/2016

7/9/2016

Optimist
5/31/2016
6/2/2016
6/7/2016
6/7/2016
6/8/2016
6/14/2016
6/15/2016
6/16/2016
6/22/2016
6/23/2016
6/23/2016
6/29/2016
6/30/2016
7/8/2016

Time

8:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM

10:00
AM

12:00
PM

6:00 PM
8:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM

Field

Field 2
Field 2
Field 2
Field 2
Roanoke Large
Roanoke Large
Field 2
Field 2
Field 2
Field 2
Field 2
Field 2
Field 2

Field 2

Field 2
Field 2
Roanoke Large
Roanoke Large
Field 2
Field 2
Field 2
Field 2
Field 2
Field 2
Field 2
Field 2
Field 2
Field 2

League Home

18u Baseball
18u Baseball Paving and Sealing
18u Baseball MSM
18u Baseball OSV (CC)
18u Baseball MSM
18u Baseball Sons Of American
18u Baseball Sons Of American
18u Baseball MSM
18u Baseball MSM
18u Baseball MSM
18u Baseball Trophy Center Plus
18u Baseball Trophy Center Plus
18u Baseball Optimist
18u Baseball MSM
18u Baseball MSM

18u Baseball
18u Baseball Optimist
18u Baseball Trophy Center Plus
18u Baseball Sons Of American
18u Baseball Sons Of American
18u Baseball Optimist
18u Baseball Optimist
18u Baseball OSV (CC)
18u Baseball Optimist
18u Baseball OSV (CC)
18u Baseball MSM
18u Baseball Paving and Sealing
18u Baseball Optimist
18u Baseball Optimist
18u Baseball Paving and Sealing

18u Baseball

Away

MSM
Trophy Center Plus
MSM
OSV (CC)
MSM
MSM
Paving and Sealing
Optimist
Sons Of American
MSM
MSM
MSM
OSsV (CC)

Paving and Sealing

Trophy Center Plus
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist

Paving and Sealing

Trophy Center Plus
Optimist

Sons Of American
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist

OSV (CC)
MSM
Optimist



OSV (CC)
6/1/2016

6/2/2016
6/7/2016
6/8/2016
6/9/2016
6/14/2016
6/15/2016
6/21/2016
6/22/2016
6/24/2016
6/29/2016
7/9/2016

7/12/2016
7/12/2016

8:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM

10:00
AM

6:00 PM
8:00 PM

Field 2
Field 2
Field 2
Field 2
Field 2
Field 2
Field 2
Roanoke Large
Field 2
Field 2
Field 2
Field 2

Field 2
Field 2

Paving and Sealing

5/31/2016
6/1/2016
6/3/2016
6/8/2016
6/9/2016
6/14/2016
6/15/2016
6/16/2016
6/22/2016
6/23/2016
7/8/2016
7/8/2016
7/9/2016

7/11/2016

8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM

12:00
PM

8:00 PM

Sons Of American

6/2/2016
6/3/2016
6/7/2016
6/7/2016

6:00 PM
8:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM

Field 2
Field 2
Roanoke Large
Field 2
Field 2
Field 2
Field 2
Field 2
Field 2
Field 2
Field 2
Field 2
Field 2

Field 2

Legion 160 (Roan)
Field 2

Roanoke Large
Roanoke Large

Roanoke Large

18u Baseball OSV (CC)

18u Baseball OSV (CC)

18u Baseball OSV (CC)

18u Baseball MSM

18u Baseball Paving and Sealing
18u Baseball Paving and Sealing
18u Baseball OSV (CC)

18u Baseball Sons Of American
18u Baseball OSV (CC)

18u Baseball OSV (CC)

18u Baseball Optimist

18u Baseball MSM

18u Baseball Trophy Center Plus
18u Baseball OSV (CC)

18u Baseball

18u Baseball Paving and Sealing
18u Baseball OSV (CC)

18u Baseball Sons Of American
18u Baseball Optimist

18u Baseball Paving and Sealing
18u Baseball Paving and Sealing
18u Baseball Trophy Center Plus
18u Baseball MSM

18u Baseball Trophy Center Plus
18u Baseball Paving and Sealing
18u Baseball Paving and Sealing
18u Baseball Paving and Sealing
18u Baseball MSM

18u Baseball Paving and Sealing

18u Baseball

18u Baseball OSV (CC)

18u Baseball Sons Of American
18u Baseball Sons Of American
18u Baseball Sons Of American

Paving and Sealing
Sons Of American
MSM
OSsV (CC)
OSV (CC)
OSsV (CC)
Optimist
OSsV (CC)
Optimist
Trophy Center Plus
OSV (CC)
OSsV (CC)

0SV (CC)

Sons Of American

MSM
Paving and Sealing
Paving and Sealing
Paving and Sealing

OSsV (CC)
OSV (CC)
Paving and Sealing
Paving and Sealing
Paving and Sealing
Optimist
Sons Of American
Optimist

Paving and Sealing

Trophy Center Plus

Sons Of American
Paving and Sealing
Optimist
Optimist



6/14/2016
6/14/2016
6/16/2016
6/21/2016
6/21/2016
6/24/2016
6/30/2016
7/8/2016

7/11/2016
7/12/2016

Trophy Center Plus

5/31/2016
6/1/2016

6/2/2016

6/14/2016
6/15/2016
6/21/2016
6/22/2016
6/24/2016
6/28/2016
6/29/2016
6/30/2016
7/11/2016
7/11/2016
7/12/2016

8:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM
6:00 PM

Roanoke Large
Roanoke Large
Field 2
Roanoke Large
Roanoke Large
Field 2
Field 2
Field 2
Field 2
Field 2

Field 2
Field 2
Field 2
Field 2
Field 2
Roanoke Large
Field 2
Field 2
Field 2
Field 2
Field 2
Field 2
Field 2
Field 2

18u Baseball Sons Of American
18u Baseball Sons Of American
18u Baseball Optimist

18u Baseball Sons Of American
18u Baseball Sons Of American
18u Baseball MSM

18u Baseball Trophy Center Plus
18u Baseball Paving and Sealing
18u Baseball Trophy Center Plus
18u Baseball OSV (CC)

18u Baseball

18u Baseball Optimist

18u Baseball MSM

18u Baseball Trophy Center Plus
18u Baseball Optimist

18u Baseball Trophy Center Plus
18u Baseball Sons Of American
18u Baseball Trophy Center Plus
18u Baseball OSV (CC)

18u Baseball Trophy Center Plus
18u Baseball Trophy Center Plus
18u Baseball Trophy Center Plus
18u Baseball Trophy Center Plus
18u Baseball Paving and Sealing
18u Baseball Trophy Center Plus

MSM

MSM
Sons Of American

OSV (CC)

Trophy Center Plus
Sons Of American
Sons Of American
Sons Of American
Sons Of American

Sons Of American

Trophy Center Plus
Trophy Center Plus
Optimist
Trophy Center Plus
Paving and Sealing
Trophy Center Plus
Paving and Sealing
Trophy Center Plus
MSM
MSM
Sons Of American
Sons Of American
Trophy Center Plus
OSV (CC)
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