2016 HCB Regular Season

Date	Time	Field	League	Home	Away			
18u Baseball								
MSM								
5/31/2016	8:00 PM	Field 2	18u Baseball	Paving and Sealing	MSM			
6/1/2016	6:00 PM	Field 2	18u Baseball	MSM	Trophy Center Plus			
6/7/2016	6:00 PM	Field 2	18u Baseball	OSV (CC)	MSM			
6/8/2016	8:00 PM	Field 2	18u Baseball	MSM	OSV (CC)			
6/14/2016	8:00 PM	Roanoke Large	18u Baseball	Sons Of American	MSM			
6/14/2016	6:00 PM	Roanoke Large	18u Baseball	Sons Of American	MSM			
6/16/2016	6:00 PM	Field 2	18u Baseball	MSM	Paving and Sealing			
6/23/2016	6:00 PM	Field 2	18u Baseball	MSM	Optimist			
6/24/2016	6:00 PM	Field 2	18u Baseball	MSM	Sons Of American			
6/28/2016	6:00 PM	Field 2	18u Baseball	Trophy Center Plus	MSM			
6/29/2016	6:00 PM	Field 2	18u Baseball	Trophy Center Plus	MSM			
6/30/2016	8:00 PM	Field 2	18u Baseball	Optimist	MSM			
7/9/2016	10:00 AM	Field 2	18u Baseball	MSM	OSV (CC)			
7/9/2016	12:00 PM	Field 2	18u Baseball	MSM	Paving and Sealing			
	18u Baseball							
Optimist								
5/31/2016	6:00 PM	Field 2	18u Baseball	Optimist	Trophy Center Plus			
6/2/2016	8:00 PM	Field 2	18u Baseball	Trophy Center Plus	Optimist			
6/7/2016	6:00 PM	Roanoke Large	18u Baseball	Sons Of American	Optimist			
6/7/2016	8:00 PM	Roanoke Large	18u Baseball	Sons Of American	Optimist			
6/8/2016	6:00 PM	Field 2	18u Baseball	Optimist	Paving and Sealing			
6/14/2016	8:00 PM	Field 2	18u Baseball	Optimist	Trophy Center Plus			
6/15/2016	6:00 PM	Field 2	18u Baseball	OSV (CC)	Optimist			
6/16/2016	8:00 PM	Field 2	18u Baseball	Optimist	Sons Of American			
6/22/2016	8:00 PM	Field 2	18u Baseball	OSV (CC)	Optimist			
6/23/2016	6:00 PM	Field 2	18u Baseball	MSM	Optimist			
6/23/2016	8:00 PM	Field 2	18u Baseball	Paving and Sealing	Optimist			
6/29/2016	8:00 PM	Field 2	18u Baseball	Optimist	OSV (CC)			
6/30/2016	8:00 PM	Field 2	18u Baseball	Optimist	MSM			
7/8/2016	8:00 PM	Field 2	18u Baseball	Paving and Sealing	Optimist			
18u Baseball								

OSV (CC)								
6/1/2016	8:00 PM	Field 2	18u Baseball	OSV (CC)	Paving and Sealing			
6/2/2016	6:00 PM	Field 2	18u Baseball	OSV (CC)	Sons Of American			
6/7/2016	6:00 PM	Field 2	18u Baseball	OSV (CC)	MSM			
6/8/2016	8:00 PM	Field 2	18u Baseball	MSM	OSV (CC)			
6/9/2016	6:00 PM	Field 2	18u Baseball	Paving and Sealing	OSV (CC)			
6/14/2016	6:00 PM	Field 2	18u Baseball	Paving and Sealing	OSV (CC)			
6/15/2016	6:00 PM	Field 2	18u Baseball	OSV (CC)	Optimist			
6/21/2016	8:00 PM	Roanoke Large	18u Baseball	Sons Of American	OSV (CC)			
6/22/2016	8:00 PM	Field 2	18u Baseball	OSV (CC)	Optimist			
6/24/2016	8:00 PM	Field 2	18u Baseball	OSV (CC)	Trophy Center Plus			
6/29/2016	8:00 PM	Field 2	18u Baseball	Optimist	OSV (CC)			
7/9/2016	10:00 AM	Field 2	18u Baseball	MSM	OSV (CC)			
7/12/2016	6:00 PM	Field 2	18u Baseball	Trophy Center Plus	OSV (CC)			
7/12/2016	8:00 PM	Field 2	18u Baseball	OSV (CC)	Sons Of American			
18u Baseball								
Paving and	d Sealing							
5/31/2016	8:00 PM	Field 2	18u Baseball	Paving and Sealing	MSM			
6/1/2016	8:00 PM	Field 2	18u Baseball	OSV (CC)	Paving and Sealing			
6/3/2016	8:00 PM	Roanoke Large	18u Baseball	Sons Of American	Paving and Sealing			
6/8/2016	6:00 PM	Field 2	18u Baseball	Optimist	Paving and Sealing			
6/9/2016	6:00 PM	Field 2	18u Baseball	Paving and Sealing	OSV (CC)			
6/14/2016	6:00 PM	Field 2	18u Baseball	Paving and Sealing	OSV (CC)			
6/15/2016	8:00 PM	Field 2	18u Baseball	Trophy Center Plus	Paving and Sealing			
6/16/2016	6:00 PM	Field 2	18u Baseball	MSM	Paving and Sealing			
6/22/2016	6:00 PM	Field 2	18u Baseball	Trophy Center Plus	Paving and Sealing			
6/23/2016	8:00 PM	Field 2	18u Baseball	Paving and Sealing	Optimist			
7/8/2016	6:00 PM	Field 2	18u Baseball	Paving and Sealing	Sons Of American			
7/8/2016	8:00 PM	Field 2	18u Baseball	Paving and Sealing	Optimist			
7/9/2016	12:00 PM	Field 2	18u Baseball	MSM	Paving and Sealing			
7/11/2016	8:00 PM	Field 2	18u Baseball	Paving and Sealing	Trophy Center Plus			
			18u Base	ball				
Sons Of American Legion 160 (Roan)								
6/2/2016	6:00 PM	Field 2	18u Baseball	OSV (CC)	Sons Of American			
6/3/2016	8:00 PM	Roanoke Large	18u Baseball	Sons Of American	Paving and Sealing			
6/7/2016	6:00 PM	Roanoke Large	18u Baseball	Sons Of American	Optimist			
6/7/2016	8:00 PM	Roanoke Large	18u Baseball	Sons Of American	Optimist			

6/14/2016	8:00 PM	Roanoke Large	18u Baseball	Sons Of American	MSM
6/14/2016	6:00 PM	Roanoke Large	18u Baseball	Sons Of American	MSM
6/16/2016	8:00 PM	Field 2	18u Baseball	Optimist	Sons Of American
6/21/2016	8:00 PM	Roanoke Large	18u Baseball	Sons Of American	OSV (CC)
6/21/2016	6:00 PM	Roanoke Large	18u Baseball	Sons Of American	Trophy Center Plus
6/24/2016	6:00 PM	Field 2	18u Baseball	MSM	Sons Of American
6/30/2016	6:00 PM	Field 2	18u Baseball	Trophy Center Plus	Sons Of American
7/8/2016	6:00 PM	Field 2	18u Baseball	Paving and Sealing	Sons Of American
7/11/2016	6:00 PM	Field 2	18u Baseball	Trophy Center Plus	Sons Of American
7/12/2016	8:00 PM	Field 2	18u Baseball	OSV (CC)	Sons Of American

18u Baseball

5/31/2016 6:00 PM Field 2 Optimist **Trophy Center Plus** 18u Baseball Field 2 18u Baseball MSM **Trophy Center Plus** 6/1/2016 6:00 PM 6/2/2016 8:00 PM Field 2 18u Baseball **Trophy Center Plus** Optimist 6/14/2016 8:00 PM Field 2 18u Baseball Optimist Trophy Center Plus 6/15/2016 8:00 PM Field 2 18u Baseball **Trophy Center Plus** Paving and Sealing 6/21/2016 6:00 PM Roanoke Large 18u Baseball Sons Of American Trophy Center Plus **Trophy Center Plus** Paving and Sealing 6/22/2016 6:00 PM Field 2 18u Baseball Trophy Center Plus 6/24/2016 8:00 PM Field 2 18u Baseball OSV (CC) 6/28/2016 6:00 PM Field 2 18u Baseball **Trophy Center Plus** MSM 6:00 PM Field 2 18u Baseball MSM 6/29/2016 Trophy Center Plus Field 2 **Trophy Center Plus** Sons Of American 6/30/2016 6:00 PM 18u Baseball Sons Of American 7/11/2016 6:00 PM Field 2 18u Baseball Trophy Center Plus 7/11/2016 8:00 PM Field 2 18u Baseball Paving and Sealing **Trophy Center Plus Trophy Center Plus** OSV (CC) 7/12/2016 6:00 PM Field 2 18u Baseball

Trophy Center Plus

Page 6 of 6